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STEC ENDURANCE RACING Mantorp Park 2020

STCE Endurance Racing
Result of RACE 6H

6A
Started : 3 Classified : 3 Not Classified : O
Pos Nbr Name

1 15 FILLEBAXTER 1

2 22 GULA GARAGET

3 25 TEAM KFR
6B
Started : 4 Classified : 4 Not Classified : O
Pos Nbr Name

48 GARAGE 72

2 44 TEAM ONZE

3 49  SKEPPSBRONS

4 68 HH
6C
Started : 13 Classified : 13 Not Classified : O
Pos Nbr Name

16 FILLEBAXTER 2

2 75 RAPTOR LIGHT

3 62 D ANNEFALK

4 56 PEGASUS 2

5 64 TEAM RND

6 69 AMSLER HISS

7 63 KIJM SERVICE

8 51 SVEGRA

9 59 FORDONS SERVICE

10 58 PEGASUS 3

11 71 NSM RACING

12 46 SVEA HUSBILAR

13 60 WETTERVIK
4A
Started : 1 Classified : 1 Not Classified : O
Pos Nbr Name

1 20 NYSTROM CEMENT
4B
Started : 1 Classified : 1 Not Classified : O
Pos Nbr Name

1 45 LB RAC ING
4Cc
Started : 3 Classified : 3 Not Classified : O
Pos Nbr Name

STEC

Gap
--213 laps --
--158 laps --
-- 63 laps --

Gap
--167 laps --
--107 laps --
-- 47 laps --
1:20:49.557

Gap
-- 200 laps --
--196 laps --
-- 192 laps --
--184 laps --
--177 laps --
-- 175 laps --
-- 166 laps --
-- 156 laps --
--99 laps --
-- 89 laps --
-- 80 laps --
1:18:49.066
-- 67 laps --

Gap
-- 103 laps --

Gap
-- 28 laps --

Gap

Diff

Diff

Diff

Di ff

Diff
16:33.868

Diff
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4 -5 April2020

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Total time
6:00:15.978
6:00:30.944
2:01:19.909

Total time
6:00:33.261
3:44:46.791
1:36:21.433
2:57:10.990

Total time
:00:54.533
:00:48.462
:59:59.756
:01:42.513
:01:56.780
:58:18.190
:01:41.983
:00:57.544
:30:59.756
:30:59.756
:145:59.756
:04:48.822
146:29.781
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Total time
4:28:23.432

Total time
2:14:53.027

Total time

Fastest In
1:29.167 83
1:32.149 100
1:32.945 31
Fastest In
1:44.241 56
1:36.148 73
1:36.118 28
1:43.744 42
Fastest In
1:35.492 23
1:36.820 81
1:37.342 106
1:36.285 94
1:36.735 153
1:42.316 105
1:38.374 166
1:52.861 127
1:40.404 66
1:40.643 14
1:40.727 78
1:42.151 69
1:36.658 14
Fastest In
1:27.778 18
Fastest In
1:36.322 13
Fastest In

Fastest time: 1:27.778 in lap 18 by nbr.20 : NYSTROM CEMENT ()

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 05-04-2020 - 17:06

Clerk ofthe Course

Tidtagningschef

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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STEC ENDURANCE RACING Mantorp Park 2020

STEC
STCE Endurance Racing )
4 -5 April2020

Result of RACE 6H Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

1 55 TEAM ORANGE -- 124 laps -- 5:01:11.113 1:42.214 87

2 72 WOMEN TEAM -- 96 laps -- 5:05:50.836 1:52.764 58

3 57 DALENS SILVERRYGGAR --70 laps -- 4:50:45.544 1:42.094 32
Fastest time: 1:27.778 in lap 18 by nbr.20 : NYSTROM CEMENT () Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Time Printed 05-04-2020 - 17:06
Clerk of the Course Tidtagningschef

Alex Mdller
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